PERMITS & LICENSES- K. MYERS 

Kelly Myers presented the following and requested approval. 

1. EMPLOYEES 

 TWELVE (12) TEMPORARY PERMITS 

 SIXTY-ONE (61) INDIVIDUAL(S) FOR SUITABILITY DETERMINATIONS  

 SEVENTY (70) LICENSE ORDERS 

 TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX (256) RENEWALS 

(8 CNGC)- Jeannie Bunch, Heather Cain, Heather Harris McMillian, Margarita 

Hernandez, Patricia Knecht, Rhonda Starr, Meagan Thompson, and Erica Waeltz. 

Commissioner Baker motioned to approve, seconded by Commissioner O’Leary.  Motion carried.